
Juniors

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

Juniors -43kg

1. Oksana Sukhodieieva 2001 / 1 / 42.46 UKR 72.5 82.5 82.5 82.5

Juniors -52kg

1. Mariia Polianska 2003 / 3 / 49.37 UKR 50.0 90.0 90.0 90.0

Juniors -57kg

1. Sofie Finková 2000 / 5 / 55.73 CZE 95.0 102.5 110.0 110.0

Juniors -63kg

1. Linnea Forslund 2002 / 10 / 62.32 SWE 115.0 120.0 122.5 122.5

2. Patrycja Piec 2001 / 8 / 61.58 POL 112.5 117.5 120.0 120.0

Juniors -69kg

1. Hilma Westerberg 2004 / 16 / 63.72 SWE 115.0 120.0 135.0 120.0

2. Adriana Holubová 2001 / 15 / 64.52 CZE 115.0 120.0 125.0 120.0

3. Daryna Mostova 2003 / 17 / 63.64 UKR 50.0 65.0 65.0 50.0

Juniors -76kg

1. Natalia Wojtowicz 2001 / 21 / 70.53 POL 80.0 100.0 110.0 100.0

Masters I

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

Masters I -57kg

1. Alexandra Oien Lene 1981 / 1 / 54.92 NOR 82.5 82.5 92.5 92.5

2. Amanda Hughes 1979 / 2 / 54.86 Britain GBR 85.0 87.5 90.0 90.0

3. Jadwiga Radwanska 1975 / 4 / 53.61 POL 77.5 82.5 87.5 87.5

4. Nicola Murphy 1981 / 3 / 56.02 Britain GBR 62.5 67.5 72.5 72.5

Masters I -63kg

1. Melisa Meunier 1975 / 5 / 60.97 FRA 77.5 82.5 85.0 85.0

2. Agata Niewdana 1978 / 6 / 62.05 POL 60.0 82.5 87.5 82.5

3. Christelle Musseau 1974 / 7 / 58.17 FRA 72.5 77.5 82.5 77.5

Masters I -69kg

1. Krisztina Loja 1979 / 12 / 68.22 HUN 95.0 102.5 102.5 102.5

2. Faye Jordan 1982 / 11 / 67.43 Britain GBR 100.0 105.0 105.0 100.0

Masters I -76kg
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# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

1. Sandra Jakobsson 1981 / 13 / 75.26 SWE 127.5 137.5 142.5 142.5

2. Joanna Linna 1974 / 14 / 74.53 FIN 110.0 110.0 137.5 110.0

Masters I -84kg

1. Charlie Marillier 1983 / 8 / 83.87 Britain GBR 135.0 140.0 145.0 140.0

2. Stephanie Bastien 1974 / 9 / 82.15 FRA 85.0 120.0 140.0 120.0

Masters I 84+kg

1. Siobhan Taylor 1978 / 10 / 120.92 Britain GBR 135.0 140.0 142.5 142.5

Masters II

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

Masters II -52kg

1. Geraldine Verlaine 1970 / 4 / 50.93 FRA 75.0 77.5 82.5 77.5

2. Magdolna Petroczki 1968 / 5 / 51.18 HUN 70.0 77.5 80.0 77.5

Masters II -57kg

1. Erika Salamon 1973 / 7 / 55.88 HUN 102.5 107.5 110.0 110.0

2. Anita Traasdahl 1969 / 9 / 55.99 NOR 100.0 105.0 112.5 105.0

3. Marie Cabos 1967 / 8 / 54.65 FRA 90.0 95.0 95.0 90.0

Masters II -63kg

1. Sanna Oksanen 1971 / 11 / 62.66 FIN 102.5 107.5 112.5 107.5

2. Veronique Descours 1971 / 14 / 60.94 FRA 75.0 82.5 92.5 92.5

3. Rita Shergold 1965 / 12 / 61.3 Britain GBR 87.5 92.5 95.0 92.5

Masters II -69kg

1. Maureen Gordon 1964 / 24 / 67.46 Britain GBR 102.5 110.0 115.0 115.0

2. Florence Leccese 1969 / 23 / 66.86 FRA 87.5 87.5 92.5 92.5

Masters II -76kg

1. Katarzyna Kowalik 1971 / 26 / 70.46 POL 60.0 75.0 82.5 82.5

Masters II -84kg

1. Pernilla Rohr 1972 / 15 / 83.95 SWE 105.0 115.0 125.0 115.0

2. Erzsebet Schneider 1965 / 17 / 82.2 HUN 80.0 87.5 90.0 90.0

Masters II 84+kg

1. Joanne Whiteley 1970 / 19 / 113.37 Britain GBR 140.0 145.0 152.5 145.0

2. Joanne Laird 1972 / 20 / 130.37 Britain GBR 135.0 150.0 152.5 135.0

3. Susanne Steidle 1964 / 21 / 88.28 GER 90.0 97.5 102.5 102.5



Masters III

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

Masters III -52kg

1. Martine Roche 1956 / 2 / 51.42 FRA 67.5 72.5 77.5 67.5

2. Václava Zodererová 1961 / 3 / 50.54 CZE 45.0 47.5 50.0 47.5

Masters III -57kg

1. Audhild Mathiesen 1957 / 6 / 55.88 NOR 77.5 82.5 R84.5 84.5

Masters III -63kg

1. Evelyne Herbin 1956 / 10 / 62.41 FRA 70.0 75.0 77.5 75.0

Masters III -69kg

1. Patricia Maciejewski 1961 / 22 / 68.18 FRA 82.5 87.5 90.5 87.5

Masters III 84+kg

1. Ann Jordebo 1960 / 18 / 91.28 SWE 80.0 90.0 90.0 90.0

Masters IV

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

Masters IV -52kg

1. Judith Mcgauley 1948 / 1 / 48.15 Britain GBR 30.0 37.5 37.5 30.0

Open

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

Open -47kg

1. Oksana Motrunchyk 1992 / 1 / 46.76 UKR 95.0 102.5 105.0 102.5

Open -52kg

1. Marcela Sandvik 1974 / 2 / 51.49 FIN 100.0 105.0 110.0 105.0

2. Zina Demian 1997 / 3 / 51.46 UKR 92.5 100.0 107.5 92.5

3. Anastasiia Lysa 1995 / 4 / 51.99 UKR 50.0 80.0 85.0 85.0

Open -57kg

1. Zuzanna Kula 1999 / 9 / 55.58 POL 152.5 152.5 160.0 152.5

2. Jodie Cook 1988 / 8 / 56.58 Britain GBR 105.0 115.0 127.5 127.5

3. Hanna Buturlym 1997 / 6 / 56.7 UKR 120.0 127.5 130.0 127.5
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# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

4. Blanka Bartoňková 1995 / 10 / 56.26 CZE 105.0 105.0 115.0 105.0

5. Alona Kaniuka 1998 / 5 / 56.96 UKR 72.5 80.0 85.0 80.0

- Laura Savolainen 1989 / 7 / 55.93 SWE 132.5 132.5 132.5 -

Open -63kg

1. Lea-sophie Gersberg 1997 / 12 / 62.19 GER 122.5 122.5 130.0 130.0

2. Lubica Polkorabova 1988 / 11 / 62.37 SVK 112.5 120.0 125.0 120.0

3. Romina Basting 1993 / 13 / 62.78 Britain GBR 100.0 105.0 110.0 105.0

Open -69kg

1. Ingvild Hansen 1994 / 31 / 67.33 NOR 152.5 157.5 157.5 157.5

2. Ines Kahrer 1996 / 32 / 68.43 AUT 135.0 140.0 155.0 140.0

3. Kateryna Pinionzh 1998 / 30 / 68.89 UKR 115.0 125.0 127.5 127.5

4. Karen Lai 1994 / 29 / 68.75 Britain GBR 125.0 132.5 132.5 125.0

- Anna-eveliina Partanen 1988 / 28 / 68.45 FIN 135.0 137.5 137.5 -

Open -76kg

1. Annemia Pretzmann 1992 / 34 / 75.35 DEN 160.0 162.5 172.5 162.5

2. Linda Kristensen 1977 / 35 / 75.77 NOR 157.5 162.5 172.5 162.5

3. Frida Wik 1991 / 33 / 75.86 SWE 155.0 162.5 172.5 155.0

Open -84kg

1. Ankie Timmers 1986 / 16 / 82.49 NED 182.5 190.0 195.0 195.0

2. Daria Lawniczak 1995 / 22 / 76.31 POL 147.5 152.5 155.0 155.0

3. Sofia Kamlund 1990 / 20 / 82.51 SWE 145.0 150.0 155.0 155.0

4. Rachel Steedman 1995 / 19 / 76.79 Britain GBR 135.0 150.0 155.0 135.0

5. Alona Borshchevska 1999 / 15 / 81.76 UKR 120.0 130.0 145.0 130.0

6. Petra Tuháčková 1992 / 17 / 82.76 CZE 90.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

7. Miroslava Horáková 1988 / 21 / 81.58 CZE 95.0 95.0 100.0 95.0

- Tiina Voho 1973 / 18 / 76.01 FIN 145.0 145.0 152.5 -

Open 84+kg

1. Hildeborg Hugdal 1983 / 27 / 123.58 NOR 222.5 230.0 R235.5 235.5

2. Katrina Sweatman 1985 / 24 / 133.83 Britain GBR 210.0 215.0 232.5 215.0

3. Agnes Szabo 1988 / 23 / 117.79 HUN 180.0 192.5 197.5 197.5

4. Sari Rauhala 1984 / 26 / 113.52 FIN 140.0 155.0 162.5 155.0

- Karolina Kolata 1999 / 25 / 105.32 POL 190.0 190.0 195.0 -

Subjuniors
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# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

Subjuniors -47kg

1. Zuzanna Znojek 2008 / 2 / 45.44 POL 25.0 0.0 0.0 25.0

Subjuniors -52kg

1. Karolina Milatova 2006 / 4 / 50.31 SVK 65.0 72.5 77.5 72.5

Subjuniors -57kg

1. Eerika Palosaari 2005 / 6 / 54.91 FIN 85.0 87.5 97.5 97.5

2. Martyna Janaszek 2005 / 7 / 56.07 POL 62.5 80.0 90.0 80.0

Subjuniors -63kg

1. Sandra Dziezok 2007 / 11 / 58.49 POL 70.0 75.0 77.5 77.5

Subjuniors -69kg

1. Jana Rojková 2007 / 18 / 64.64 CZE 100.0 105.0 110.0 110.0

2. Rehina Fursenko 2006 / 20 / 65.5 UKR 55.0 102.5 105.0 55.0

- Milla Haapamaki 2006 / 19 / 68.16 FIN 105.0 105.0 112.5 -

Subjuniors -76kg

1. Gracie Besant 2007 / 22 / 74.91 Britain GBR 67.5 72.5 77.5 77.5

Subjuniors -84kg

1. Justyna Pietrykowska 2005 / 12 / 76.4 POL 75.0 120.0 136.5 120.0

Subjuniors 84+kg

1. Natalia Selwiak 2005 / 13 / 100.06 POL 110.0 120.0 130.0 120.0

2. Ella Brincat-smith 2005 / 14 / 96.4 Britain GBR 90.0 95.0 100.0 100.0

Absolutní pořadí (prvních 10 ve věkové kategorii)

Juniors

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL

1. Linnea Forslund 2002 / 10 / 62.32 SWE 115.0 120.0 122.5 122.5 74.44

2. Patrycja Piec 2001 / 8 / 61.58 POL 112.5 117.5 120.0 120.0 73.48

3. Sofie Finková 2000 / 5 / 55.73 CZE 95.0 102.5 110.0 110.0 72.20

4. Hilma Westerberg 2004 / 16 / 63.72 SWE 115.0 120.0 135.0 120.0 71.91

5. Adriana Holubová 2001 / 15 / 64.52 CZE 115.0 120.0 125.0 120.0 71.36

6. Oksana Sukhodieieva 2001 / 1 / 42.46 UKR 72.5 82.5 82.5 82.5 69.19

7. Mariia Polianska 2003 / 3 / 49.37 UKR 50.0 90.0 90.0 90.0 65.18

8. Natalia Wojtowicz 2001 / 21 / 70.53 POL 80.0 100.0 110.0 100.0 56.55

9. Daryna Mostova 2003 / 17 / 63.64 UKR 50.0 65.0 65.0 50.0 29.99
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Masters I

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL

1. Sandra Jakobsson 1981 / 13 / 75.26 SWE 127.5 137.5 142.5 142.5 78.01

2. Charlie Marillier 1983 / 8 / 83.87 Britain GBR 135.0 140.0 145.0 140.0 73.14

3. Siobhan Taylor 1978 / 10 / 120.92 Britain GBR 135.0 140.0 142.5 142.5 67.35

4. Stephanie Bastien 1974 / 9 / 82.15 FRA 85.0 120.0 140.0 120.0 63.21

5. Alexandra Oien Lene 1981 / 1 / 54.92 NOR 82.5 82.5 92.5 92.5 61.39

6. Joanna Linna 1974 / 14 / 74.53 FIN 110.0 110.0 137.5 110.0 60.50

7. Amanda Hughes 1979 / 2 / 54.86 Britain GBR 85.0 87.5 90.0 90.0 59.78

8. Jadwiga Radwanska 1975 / 4 / 53.61 POL 77.5 82.5 87.5 87.5 59.17

9. Krisztina Loja 1979 / 12 / 68.22 HUN 95.0 102.5 102.5 102.5 59.02

10. Faye Jordan 1982 / 11 / 67.43 Britain GBR 100.0 105.0 105.0 100.0 57.95

Masters II

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL

1. Erika Salamon 1973 / 7 / 55.88 HUN 102.5 107.5 110.0 110.0 72.06

2. Joanne Whiteley 1970 / 19 / 113.37 Britain GBR 140.0 145.0 152.5 145.0 69.37

3. Anita Traasdahl 1969 / 9 / 55.99 NOR 100.0 105.0 112.5 105.0 68.68

4. Maureen Gordon 1964 / 24 / 67.46 Britain GBR 102.5 110.0 115.0 115.0 66.63

5. Sanna Oksanen 1971 / 11 / 62.66 FIN 102.5 107.5 112.5 107.5 65.10

6. Joanne Laird 1972 / 20 / 130.37 Britain GBR 135.0 150.0 152.5 135.0 63.07

7. Pernilla Rohr 1972 / 15 / 83.95 SWE 105.0 115.0 125.0 115.0 60.06

8. Marie Cabos 1967 / 8 / 54.65 FRA 90.0 95.0 95.0 90.0 59.96

9. Veronique Descours 1971 / 14 / 60.94 FRA 75.0 82.5 92.5 92.5 57.03

10. Rita Shergold 1965 / 12 / 61.3 Britain GBR 87.5 92.5 95.0 92.5 56.81

Masters III

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL

1. Audhild Mathiesen 1957 / 6 / 55.88 NOR 77.5 82.5 84.5 84.5 55.35

2. Patricia Maciejewski 1961 / 22 / 68.18 FRA 82.5 87.5 90.5 87.5 50.40

3. Martine Roche 1956 / 2 / 51.42 FRA 67.5 72.5 77.5 67.5 47.21

4. Ann Jordebo 1960 / 18 / 91.28 SWE 80.0 90.0 90.0 90.0 45.60



# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL

5. Evelyne Herbin 1956 / 10 / 62.41 FRA 70.0 75.0 77.5 75.0 45.53

6. Václava Zodererová 1961 / 3 / 50.54 CZE 45.0 47.5 50.0 47.5 33.71

Masters IV

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL

1. Judith Mcgauley 1948 / 1 / 48.15 Britain GBR 30.0 37.5 37.5 30.0 22.22

Open

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL

1. Hildeborg Hugdal 1983 / 27 / 123.58 NOR 222.5 230.0 235.5 235.5 110.90

2. Ankie Timmers 1986 / 16 / 82.49 NED 182.5 190.0 195.0 195.0 102.54

3. Zuzanna Kula 1999 / 9 / 55.58 POL 152.5 152.5 160.0 152.5 100.30

4. Katrina Sweatman 1985 / 24 / 133.83 Britain GBR 210.0 215.0 232.5 215.0 100.09

5. Agnes Szabo 1988 / 23 / 117.79 HUN 180.0 192.5 197.5 197.5 93.78

6. Ingvild Hansen 1994 / 31 / 67.33 NOR 152.5 157.5 157.5 157.5 91.35

7. Annemia Pretzmann 1992 / 34 / 75.35 DEN 160.0 162.5 172.5 162.5 88.91

8. Linda Kristensen 1977 / 35 / 75.77 NOR 157.5 162.5 172.5 162.5 88.67

9. Frida Wik 1991 / 33 / 75.86 SWE 155.0 162.5 172.5 155.0 84.53

10. Daria Lawniczak 1995 / 22 / 76.31 POL 147.5 152.5 155.0 155.0 84.30

Subjuniors

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL

1. Jana Rojková 2007 / 18 / 64.64 CZE 100.0 105.0 110.0 110.0 65.34

2. Justyna Pietrykowska 2005 / 12 / 76.4 POL 75.0 120.0 136.5 120.0 65.23

3. Eerika Palosaari 2005 / 6 / 54.91 FIN 85.0 87.5 97.5 97.5 64.72

4. Natalia Selwiak 2005 / 13 / 100.06 POL 110.0 120.0 130.0 120.0 59.14

5. Martyna Janaszek 2005 / 7 / 56.07 POL 62.5 80.0 90.0 80.0 52.28

6. Karolina Milatova 2006 / 4 / 50.31 SVK 65.0 72.5 77.5 72.5 51.65

7. Ella Brincat-smith 2005 / 14 / 96.4 Britain GBR 90.0 95.0 100.0 100.0 49.81

8. Sandra Dziezok 2007 / 11 / 58.49 POL 70.0 75.0 77.5 77.5 49.13

9. Gracie Besant 2007 / 22 / 74.91 Britain GBR 67.5 72.5 77.5 77.5 42.52
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# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL

10. Rehina Fursenko 2006 / 20 / 65.5 UKR 55.0 102.5 105.0 55.0 32.41

Pořadí národů

Juniors

# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

1. Ukraine 164.35 32 [12, 12, 8]

2. Sweden 146.34 24 [12, 12]

3. Czechia 143.57 21 [12, 9]

4. Poland 130.03 21 [12, 9]

Masters I

# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

1. Great Britain 305.63 49 [12, 12, 9, 9, 7]

2. France 164.91 29 [12, 9, 8]

3. Poland 109.44 17 [9, 8]

4. Sweden 78.01 12 [12]

5. Norway 61.39 12 [12]

6. Hungary 59.02 12 [12]

7. Finland 60.50 9 [9]

Masters II

# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

1. Great Britain 255.87 41 [12, 12, 9, 8]

2. France 225.49 38 [12, 9, 9, 8]

3. Hungary 173.87 30 [12, 9, 9]

4. Finland 65.10 12 [12]

5. Sweden 60.05 12 [12]

6. Poland 46.68 12 [12]

7. Norway 68.68 9 [9]



# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

8. Germany 52.53 8 [8]

Masters III

# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

1. France 143.14 36 [12, 12, 12]

2. Norway 55.35 12 [12]

3. Sweden 45.60 12 [12]

4. Czechia 33.71 9 [9]

Masters IV

# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

1. Great Britain 22.22 12 [12]

Open

# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

1. Ukraine 357.22 45 [12, 9, 8, 8, 8]

2. Great Britain 391.23 40 [9, 9, 8, 7, 7]

3. Norway 290.93 33 [12, 12, 9]

4. Poland 184.60 21 [12, 9]

5. Finland 147.49 19 [12, 7]

6. Sweden 166.04 16 [8, 8]

7. Czechia 171.14 16 [7, 5, 4]

8. Netherlands 102.54 12 [12]

9. Denmark 88.91 12 [12]

10. Germany 79.10 12 [12]

11. Austria 80.47 9 [9]

12. Slovakia 72.88 9 [9]

13. Hungary 93.78 8 [8]



Subjuniors

# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

1. Poland 245.32 57 [12, 12, 12, 12, 9]

2. Great Britain 92.33 21 [12, 9]

3. Czechia 65.34 12 [12]

4. Finland 64.72 12 [12]

5. Slovakia 51.65 12 [12]

6. Ukraine 32.41 9 [9]


